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
possession.

PRIOR STATEMENTS: All representations, statements, and agreements heretofore made between
the parties hereto are merged in this Agreement, which alone fully and completely expresses their
respective obligations. This Agreement is entered into by each party after opportunity for investigation,
neither party relying on any statements or representation not embodied in this Agreement made by the
other or on his behalf. This Agreement shall not be altered or modified except by written agreement
signed and dated by both the SELLER and the BUYER.

ADDITIONAL PROVISIONS:

WITNESS: the signatures of the above parties on the dates as noted below.
THE City of Concord BUYER

By:
Dawn K Enwright, CTC
Its: City Treasurer/Tax Collector Its:

By:

(Title if other than individual)

Duly Authorized Duly Authorized

Witness Witness



MapiD 393/Z7/11 Bldg Name State Use 1010
5 LAKE ST PID 4733 Bidg# 1 Sec# 1 of 1 Card# 1 of 1 Printed 10-13-2023 11:13:41 AM
CURRENT OWNER TOPO UTILITIES STRT/ROAD LOCATION CURRENT ASSESSMENT
CROZER GEORGE K V 1[Level 1]All Public 1]Paved 2[Suburban Description Code Appraised Assessed
2[Above Street RESIDNTL 1010 229,600 229,600
I RES LAND 1010 101,900 101,900
PO BOX 623 SUPPLEMENTAL DATA RESIDNTL 1010 600 600 CONCORD, NH
AltPrcliD 72117 Tract# 64268
Tract #
Sub-Div Tract #
WARNER NH  03278-0623 Prop Cat 1 Tract #
VISION
District 1
Tract # 6031-A
GIS ID 3805 Assoc Pid# Total 332,100 332,100
RECORD OF OWNERSHIP BOOK/PAGE | SALE DATE | QU | V/I| SALE PRICE VC PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY)
CROZER GEORGE K V 3619 2972 01-11-2019 Q | 275.000 | 00 00 Year Code Assessed Year Code | Assessed V| Year Code Assessed
SMALLY SEAN A 2489 | 1293 | 04-17-2003 | Q | | 173,500 | 02 01 2023 | 1010 229,600 | 2022 | 1010 229,600 | 2022 | 1010 225,200
HABIB DANIEL J & MCNAMARA ELIZABETH 1963 | 1211 | 07-21-1994 | Q | | 77,500 | 00 00 1010 101,900 1010 101,900 1010 101,900
WOODCOCK NANNETTE R 1460 | 1145 | 11-17-1983 50,000 1010 600 1010 600 1010 600
Total 332,100 Total 332,100 Total 327,700
EXEMPTIONS OTHER ASSESSMENTS This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor
Year | Code Description Amount Code Description Number Amount Comm Int
APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY
Toal 000 Appraised Bldg. Value (Card) 229,600
ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD _ Appraised Xf (B) Value (Bldg) 0
Nbhd Nbhd Name B Tracing Appraised Ob (B) Value (Bldg) 600
B107 WEST CONCORD )
NOTES Appraised Land Value (Bldg) 101,900
1 CAR ATTACHED GARAGE W/ DORMERED LOFT GREATRM=BEAMS/SKYLYTS/CATH CEIL/FRNCH DR Special Land Value 0
2007 FURNACE/1999-2006 ROOF/UPDTD 200A MUD RM=BLUE STONE FL/BUILTIN WINDOW BNCH Total Appraised Parcel Value 332,100
2016 HT WTR HTR/HARDWOOD THROUGHOUT 1ST FL DEN/ 1ST FL LAUNDRY ROOM=TILE Valuation Method C
KIT=PATTRND CEIL/PAINTD PINE CABS/EATIN/ MASTER=3 CLOSETS/PAINTED PINE FLOOR
/BUTCHERBLOCK&LAM COUNTRS/BREAKFAST BAR WHITE/ DRMR=6,8,8,8,8/ FUNC=DB
FULL BATH=TILE/LAM/DROP SINK/CHRRY VANTY Total Appraised Parcel Value 332,100
BUILDING PERMIT RECORD VISIT / CHANGE HISTORY
Permit Id Issue Date | Type Amount Insp Date |% Com| Date Comp Comments Date Id |[Type| Is |Cd Purpost/Result
2013-0318 | 08-19-2013 | RS 2,000| 03-28-2014 45 04-01-2014 |NEW PORCH 02-26-2020 Jz 23 |Review MLS Data
2005-0642 | 11-15-2005 | RS 125,000| 05-24-2007 | 100 11/2 STRY ADDN 12-17-2014 DB 01 |Exterior List
03-28-2014 DB 01 |Exterior List
12-02-2013 DB 01 |Exterior List
05-24-2007 MH 00 |Measur+Listed
04-04-2006 MH 01 |Exterior List
03-16-2006 MH 01 |Exterior List
LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION
B | Use Code Description Zone | Land Units | Unit Pric | Infl Fctr| S | | Cond | Nbhd |Nbhd Adj Notes CU Cond Special Pricing |Adj Unit P| Land Value
1010 |SINGLE FAM MDL-01 RN 10,056| SF 6.09/1.2700| 5 | 1.00 | 0107 | 1.310 0 10.13 101,900
Total Card Land Units 0.23] AC Parcel Total Land Area[0.23 | Total Land Value 101,900




Property Location 5 LAKE ST Map ID 393/27/// Bldg Name State Use 1010
PID 4733 Bldg# 1 Sec# 1 of 1 Card# 1 of 1 Printed 10-13-2023 11:13:41 AM
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